WNAP-7205
Multiple Operating & Wireless Modes
The WNAP-7205 supports multiple wireless communication connectivity (AP / Client CPE / WDS PtP / WDS PtMP / Repeater / Universal Repeater) allowing for
various application requirements and thus it gives users more comprehensive experience when using the WNAP-7205. It helps users to easily build a wireless
network and extend the wireless range of existed wireless network.
The WNAP-7205 also supports WISP mode, so CPE users could easily connect to Internet via WISP provider or connect to a wired network.
Advanced Security and Management
In aspect of security, besides 64/128- bit WEP encryption, the WNAP-7205 integrates WPA / WPA2, WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK and 802.1x authority to secure and

Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw09-11
Ordering Information
Accessories
Related Products
ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP23A 5GHz 23dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
WL-SMA-0.6 0.6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
WL-SMA-6 6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box